PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2011 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
G
re
en
M

el
s
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
Tubs and Covers (all cabinets are surface mount with a locking door)
R08TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 8-Relay Size, NEMA 1
R16TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 16-Relay Size, NEMA 1
R32TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 32-Relay Size, NEMA 1
R48TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 48-Relay Size, NEMA 1
Command Modules (includes power supply and main processor unit)
RPM00-100 Main Command Module, 100-277VAC, no inputs
RPM08-108 Main Command Module
with 8-Port Low Voltage Input Card, 100-277VAC, 50/60Hz
RPM16-116 Main Command Module
with 16-Port Low Voltage Input Card, 100-277VAC, 50/60Hz
Panel Interiors (all panels are 16-position,
rated 30A, 120-230-277/347VAC, 50/60Hz)
R0800-000 Relay Insert Panel, Empty with (8) Spaces
R1600-000 Relay Insert Panel, Empty with (16) Spaces
R1616-1CB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-Pole RTC Basic Relays
R1616-1DS Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-Pole
Dimming and Switching Relays
R1616-1TB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-Pole Basic Relays
R1616-2CB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 2-Pole RTC Relays
R1616-2TB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 2-Pole Basic Relays
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
Handheld Display Unit (HDU)
RHDU1-000 Handheld Display Unit, Cabinet Mounting
RHDU1-BKT Handheld Display Unit, Mounting Bracket